Item 4Cv.
BCWMC 9-19-13

Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street
Suite 470
Minneapolis, MN 55402

(612) 337-9300

September 9, 2013
Statement No. 115850
Bassett Creek Water Management
Commission
Sue Virnig

7800 Golden Valley Road
Golden Valley, MN 55427

Through July 31, 2013

BA295-00001 General 1,225.69

Total Current Billing: 1,225.69

| declare, under penalty of law, that this
account, claim or demand is just and correct
and that no part of it has been paid.

Ol >

Signature of Claimant



Laura Jester
Text Box
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Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street
Suite 470
Minneapolis, MN 55402
Bassett Creek Water

Sue Virnig

July 31, 2013

BA295-00001 General

Through July 31, 2013
For All Legal Services As Follows: Hours

71172013 GLL Review law on data practices question relating to 0.40
comments in response to survey; phone call from L.
Jester regarding same, on using password protected drop
tax and on committee minutes

7/10/2013 CLL  Review email regarding Medicine Lake concerns 0.10

7/15/2013 CLL  Update filing; retrieve materials on last mediation by 1.35
commission; review agenda materials; phone call from G.
Black regarding JPA

7/16/2013 CLL  Work on review of past commission dispute resolution 1.10
7/18/2013 CLL  Attend commission meeting 2.50
712212013 CLL  Phone call to J. Settles regarding county contract to 0.50
participate in CIP projects; retrieve documents and email
to J. Settles
712512013 CLL  Letterto S. Virnig regarding LMCIT insurance 0.20
Total Services: $

For All Disbursements As Follows:

Postage
Photocopies

Total Disbursements: $

Total Services and Disbursements: §

Amount

79.60

19.90

268.65

218.90
497.50

99.50

39.80

1,223.85

0.24
1.60
1.84

1,225.69





