Item 4Cv. BCWMC 9-19-13

Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street Suite 470 Minneapolis, MN 55402

(612) 337-9300

September 9, 2013 Statement No. 115850

Bassett Creek Water Management Commission Sue Virnig 7800 Golden Valley Road Golden Valley, MN 55427

Through July 31, 2013

BA295-00001

General

1,225.69

Total Current Billing:

1,225.69

I declare, under penalty of law, that this account, claim or demand is just and correct and that no part of it has been paid.

Signature of Claimant

Page: 1

Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street Suite 470 Minneapolis, MN 55402

Bassett Creek Water Sue Virnig

July 31, 2013

BA295-00001 General

Through July 31, 2013 For All Legal Services As Follows:				Hours	Amount
7/1/2013	CLL	Review law on data practices question relating to comments in response to survey; phone call from L. Jester regarding same, on using password protected drop tax and on committee minutes		0.40	79.60
7/10/2013	CLL	Review email regarding Medicine Lake concerns		0.10	19.90
7/15/2013	CLL	Update filing; retrieve materials on last mediation by commission; review agenda materials; phone call from G. Black regarding JPA		1.35	268.65
7/16/2013	CLL	Work on review of past commission dispute resolution		1.10	218.90
7/18/2013	CLL	Attend commission meeting		2.50	497.50
7/22/2013	CLL	Phone call to J. Settles regarding county contract to participate in CIP projects; retrieve documents and email to J. Settles		0.50	99.50
7/25/2013	CLL	Letter to S. Virnig regarding LMCIT insurance		0.20	39.80
			Total Services:	\$	1,223.85
For All Disbursements	s As Follo	W/S.			
1 of All Disbursement	3 //3 1 0110	Postage			0.24
		Photocopies			1.60
			Total Disbursements:	\$	1.84
Total Services and Disbursements:			ents: \$	1,225.69	